Pretek Plavackové preteky Cierna Voda

A Sektor 1. den
MIESTO MENO VAHA (g) TREST BODY UMIESTENIE
Al Zdeno Tuska 7980 0 1 1.¥
A2 Vladimir Korec 400 0 7 7.
A3 Milan Pavlovsky 1140 0 6 6.
A4 Martin Lipka 240 0 9 9.
A5 Andrej Hegert 50 0 10 10.
AB Kristian Ovari 280 0 8 8.
A7 Jozef Simko 1520 0 4 4.
A8 Frantidek Vagyovsky 2660 0 2 2. ¥
A9 Jaroslav LiSka 1220 0 S 8

A10 Miroslav Janek 2280 0 3 3. ¥



Pretek Plavackové preteky Cierna Voda

A Sektor 2. den
MIESTO MENO VAHA (g) TREST BODY UMIESTENIE
Al Jaroslav Lika 12700 0 1 1.¥
A2 Gabor Papp 2000 0 10 10.
A3 Vladimir Korec 4960 0 4 4.
A4 Stanislav Bacik 3960 0 7 7.
A5 Milan Pavlovsky 4900 0 5 53
A6 Marek Machac 3100 0 8 8.
A7 Martin Lipka 2280 0 9 9.
A8 FrantiSek Vagyovsky 4260 0 6 6.
A9 Zdeno Tuska 6060 0 3 3. ¥

A10 Mario Turovsky 6940 0 2 2. ¥



Pretek Plavackové preteky Cierna Voda

Celkové hodnotenie

MENO

Zdeno Tuska
Jaroslav Liska
FrantiSek Vagyovsky
Milan Pavlovsky
Vladimir Korec
Mario Turovsky
Miroslav Janek
Jozef Simko
Stanislav Bacik
Marek Machac
Kristian Ovari
Martin Lipka
Martin Lipka
Gabor Papp

Andrej Hegert

BODY

3+1=4

5+1=6

2+6=8

6+5="1

7+4="

VAHA (g)

14040

13920

6920

6040

5360

6940

2280

1520

3960

3100

280

2280

240

2000

50

PORADIE
1. ¥
2.%
3. ¥

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.

15.



